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VALENCIA

 28,00  13,00  4,00  0,80  3,00  0,00

 26,61  13,00  2,00  2,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,75  1,20  3,00  0,00

 27,65  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  4,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,75  1,60  1,50  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,75  0,00  3,00  0,00

 27,56  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  13,00  1,00  0,80  1,50  0,00

 23,40  13,00  4,00  0,80  3,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,75  0,40  1,50  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,75  0,40  1,50  0,00

 28,00  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,75  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,75  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,75  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 27,30  13,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 26,54  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  13,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 23,79  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,40  0,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

D-22552617J

D-22557597W

D-25381386N

D-22555166D

D-22545368D

D-19462836Y

D-39132702L

D-19096411V

D-52702122Z

D-19892407Y

D-24330508G

D-20777610P

D-53203765G

D-19885427H

D-19463924J

D-17859363R

D-24328107H

D-24323744W

D-24341713P

D-24311798Q

D-22558780N

D-24315072R

D-25386440Y

D-22553184M

D-21655752X

D-19084197Q

D-22639933K

D-24337034K

D-52700756M

D-22693763P

D-25401987M

D-24329295X

D-43688763X

D-18408563F

D-73758124E

D-19892858C

D-19887872W

D-52650224G

D-52632130B

D-20152168M

D-22433323C

D-19500695F

D-19837505M

D-22636047E

D-22630296K

D-22540187A

VILLAGRASA PEREZ, Mª CRISTINA

CARBONELL CASTAÑO, AMPARO

ZAPATER CANAMARES, M JESUS

BORDANOVA MARAGUAT, GLORIA
TERESA
PLA CARCELLER, MARIA LUISA

BOSCH PEREZ, INMACULADA

DOMENECH TOMASA, NURIA

ROCHINA CORRESA, REMEDIOS
VTA.
SEQUI MARTINEZ, M LUZ

ESCUDERO AGUDO, FRANCISCA

TORNERO VILLAR, M JOSE

MARTINEZ BONAFE, PILAR

VALMAÑA RICART, RAMON

BELLIDO MIRALLES, MATILDE

VENDRELL ALBENTOSA, M
ASUNCION
ALONSO ORTEGA, CONSOLACION

PINEDO GARCIA, TERESA

ORTIZ GAYO, ANA

MOLTO MILLAN, CONSUELO

TOMAS GARRIDO, AMPARO JOSE

MORENO CEREZO, M CONCEPCION

CATALUÑA LOSCOS, ISABEL

MARCO SANTACREU, ANA MARIA

FRANSI FORTEA, IRENE VICENTA

VICENT GADEA, MARIA PAZ

MUÑOZ CASAS, CANDELARIA

CARRACEDO ESMET, RAMONA

MOLINA-PRADOS CORRALES,
JOSEFA
LOPEZ DANTA, M JOSEFA

VICENTE NADAL, MARIA JOSE

GIL SAHUQUILLO, CARMEN

UBEDA MOYANO, Mª CARMEN

GOMEZ MARTINEZ, CLARA ISABEL

TENA PIQUERAS, MARIA NIEVES

COLLADO TORRES, Mª FRANCISCA

HERRAEZ ZAMORA, NATIVIDAD

ALABAU TAMARIT, TERESA

ORDIÑANA RIGO, ELISEO

SOLER PADILLA, MERCEDES C

GARCIA MARCO, SEBASTIAN

RODRIGUEZ TURPIN, MARIA JOSE

DE RIVAS HUESA, M CRISTINA

SANZ MONTANER, Mª DE LA
INMACU
GARCIA SAEZ, JOSEFINA

RAMIREZ GIL, ALFONSO LUIS

ZACARES GOMEZ, M CARMEN
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 41,00

 41,00
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 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  13,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 21,35  13,00  2,00  1,60  3,00  0,00

 24,93  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 24,85  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 22,75  13,00  1,00  0,40  3,00  0,00

 21,35  13,00  2,00  0,80  3,00  0,00

 26,00  13,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 24,41  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 19,89  13,00  2,00  2,00  3,00  0,00

 22,83  13,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 22,62  13,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 19,11  13,00  2,00  2,00  3,00  0,00

 21,70  13,00  1,00  0,40  3,00  0,00

 23,45  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 22,36  13,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 21,70  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 23,25  13,00  2,00  0,40  0,00  0,00

 24,50  13,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 20,30  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 20,30  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 21,45  13,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 17,94  13,00  4,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 22,70  13,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 20,65  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 20,65  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 19,60  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 20,46  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 17,50  13,00  2,00  1,20  3,00  0,00

 22,60  13,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 21,35  13,00  0,75  0,00  1,50  0,00

 15,40  13,00  4,00  1,20  3,00  0,00

 20,93  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 18,20  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 20,67  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 23,10  13,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 17,85  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  4,00  0,80  3,00  0,00

 20,30  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 20,30  13,00  0,75  0,00  1,50  0,00

 17,55  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 18,98  13,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 21,70  13,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 15,40  13,00  4,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 19,25  13,00  0,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

D-22686345L

D-85078330L

D-52702015E

D-33450049E

D-18927968A

D-19827978T

D-22550969K

D-48288262S

D-25381761L

D-18946846K

D-22559172J

D-20809989A

D-19834457Q

D-85082308H

D-33408927R

D-20162256L

D-19451081G

D-53090951M

D-52735821H

D-25401696J

D-53203959Z

D-79142280Q

D-20795109G

D-19901919L

D-73500541Q

D-53052582T

D-44851222A

D-48289064N

D-44850554W

D-20028515T

D-29164415R

D-29027778F

D-44790855B

D-22635694Z

D-20800044V

D-24347096D

D-19877946N

D-20432378Y

D-20798873L

D-20780811N

D-25394453S

D-73763848L

D-25411703S

D-73939196S

D-20819461E

D-44851803D

QUINTANAR BARENCA, MARIA
ROSARIO
FERRANDIS CASAN, M DOLORES

CRESPO ESTEVE, M TERESA

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, DAVID

MIQUEL POZO, FRANCISCO JOSE

ACHA CHIVIETE, M JESUS

NAVARRO MOLINA, MARIA JOSE

MOLLA LUNA, VICENT

MOCHOLI ALAPONT, JOSE

MORATA BAYARRI, MARÍA LUISA

LLOPIS MORENO, CONSUELO

ROIG ROIG, EDUARDO

GASSO JORDAN, M LUISA

GIMENEZ LLORET, PILAR

MARTIN RAHONA, SUSANA

BROSETA GIMENEZ, CRISTINA

MANZANERA AREVALO, VICENTE

ROSELLO GIL, FRANCISCA

CARRASCOSA DIAZ, BEGOÑA

LOPEZ MARMOL, CARMEN

FERNANDEZ VILANOVA, M CARMEN

RUIZ ROMERO, ANA MARIA

PEREZ VENDRELL, ANA MARIA

CHACON FERNANDEZ, TERESA

FABRA LAPIEDRA, MARIA AMPARO

SAEZ JURADO, MARIA JOSE

RUIZ CERVERA, PALOMA

REVERT GARRIDO, ROSANNA

LOPEZ REQUENA, ANA MARIA

CAMARENA SALVADOR, ARANZAZU

ARIÑO MORERA, MARTA

PALASI GIMENEZ, JOSE M

CHULVI CARBONELL, JOSE MARIA

VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, BLAS

CASTELL ESTEVE, CARMEN
BEATRIZ
SURIA BURGAL, JOSE MARIA

ESPINOSA MAQUEDA, M ESTILITA

ANTUNES ESCAMILLA, VERONICA

AROCAS SANCHEZ, ANA

GIL CARRASCOSA, FRANCESC

LLUCH ANDREU, AURELIA

GARCIA MACHANCOSES, M
AMPARO
SALVADOR ALMENAR, MARIA

ROSELL BORRAS, OTILIA

SANCHIS GIRBES, CARLOS

MARTINEZ CERVERA, M CARMEN

 41,00

 41,00

 41,00
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 40,15
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 35,55
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 35,25
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 18,46  13,00  0,75  0,00  3,00  0,00

 17,16  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 19,25  13,00  1,00  0,40  1,50  0,00

 19,60  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 16,93  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 17,50  13,00  1,00  0,40  3,00  0,00

 18,55  13,00  0,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 17,28  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 17,15  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 15,75  13,00  2,00  0,40  3,00  0,00

 18,20  13,00  0,75  0,40  1,50  0,00

 15,40  13,00  2,00  0,40  3,00  0,00

 18,20  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 14,70  13,00  0,00  1,60  1,50  2,50

 16,45  13,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 17,85  13,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 14,43  13,00  2,00  0,40  3,00  0,00

 15,75  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 11,55  13,00  4,00  1,20  3,00  0,00

 15,53  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 15,44  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 14,43  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 15,40  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 12,09  13,00  1,00  0,80  3,00  2,50

 28,00  0,00  2,00  0,80  1,50  0,00

 14,30  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 14,00  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 16,51  13,00  0,75  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,75  0,00  3,00  0,00

 18,72  13,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 16,10  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 10,27  13,00  2,00  0,80  3,00  2,50

 28,00  0,00  0,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  2,50

 12,87  13,00  2,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

 14,56  13,00  0,75  0,00  3,00  0,00

 12,87  13,00  2,00  0,40  3,00  0,00

 26,26  0,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 14,56  13,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 13,91  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 15,60  13,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 11,36  13,00  2,00  1,20  3,00  0,00

 15,05  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 17,50  13,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

D-52680344V

D-22671113J

D-04577237F

D-29191731Q

D-20157672N

D-24344506H

D-22548468G

D-44504400K

D-29193010F

D-33453926N

D-25385594B

D-20822950S

D-25404410J

D-25388797V

D-20430846S

D-19846814E

D-22692513T

D-21385624V

D-79091055N

D-48346357N

D-29173295A

D-20413525J

D-44856080P

D-19895249L

D-73763602A

D-22563840N

D-18974983Y

D-20419794A

D-22639651S

D-73943591V

D-73751574G

D-48309937R

D-25404984N

D-19820178C

D-24333398L

D-19102622H

D-20772957R

D-10188025Z

D-21628358D

D-24312695Q

D-73555964D

D-24337365F

D-74083137E

D-73387043T

D-25418183D

D-25394636Z

SENA COTINO, M CARMEN

ALVAREZ GAYAN, M ASUNCION

SORIANO DIAZ, PILAR

FERRER FERRER, ANA

SIMARRO PARREÑO, ESMERALDA

PINA GOMEZ, ANA MARIA

BUSTOS GARCIA, ANGELES

MERCADER PEREZ, EVA

MOLINA SANZ, ANA MARIA

TORRES CASTILLO, CRISTINA

GOMEZ MARTINEZ, JULIANA

MORELL ARLANDIS, VERONICA

PE\ALVER TABIRO, PILAR

CREMADES DE JESUS, M REGINA

FITO BLESA, MARIA YOLANDA

DOLS CARBONELL, M ISABEL

QUESADA MARTINEZ, ANTONIO

SIGNES SIGNES, FCA MARIA

MARTINEZ TELLO, ADRIANO

MARTORELL BRIZ, MARINA

MARTIN COMPANY, CAROLA

GARCIA BOLUDA, INMACULADA

LOPEZ LOPEZ, LORENA

BALAGUER GOMEZ, ELENA

PERPINA ZARAGOZA, MARIA JOSE

SOLA RECHE, ANA

PASTOR VILLALBA, MONTSERRAT

ROCA CASTELLO, M
DESAMPARADOS
MARTINEZ ALLADO, MARIA AMPARO

FERRER BRIZ, MARIA JULIA

PUCHADES ALBA, MARIA BEATRIZ

ESTEBAN PEREZ, VICENTE

TORNERO VALENZUELA, JOSE
VICENTE
DESCALS PELLICER, M AMPARO

LLORENS ASENSI, AFRICA

LLORIZ LOPEZ, ANA

SANZ PELUFO, M CARMEN

POZO FIDALGO, BLANCA

BELDA VILANOVA, CONCEPCION

ESTEVE BARBERA, M REYES
PALOMA
PALOMARES PARDO, M PILAR

GASTALDI MATEO, CARLOTA

BODI PASCUAL, CARMEN

GARCIA BURGOS, MARIA LOURDES

GARCIA DONCEL, MARIA

MONFORT NACHER, GENOVEVA

 35,21

 35,16

 35,15

 35,10

 34,93

 34,90

 34,55

 34,28

 34,15

 34,15

 33,85

 33,80

 33,70

 33,30

 32,95

 32,85

 32,83

 32,75

 32,75

 32,53

 32,44

 32,43

 32,40

 32,39

 32,30

 32,30

 32,00

 32,00

 31,76

 31,75

 31,72

 31,60

 31,57

 31,50

 31,50

 31,37

 31,31

 31,27

 31,26

 31,06

 31,00

 30,91

 30,60

 30,56

 30,55

 30,50
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Pruebas
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Valenciano Idiomas
Comunitarios

Titulaciones Discapacidad

DNI Nombre Puntos 
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 16,45  13,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 12,61  13,00  2,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 13,26  13,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,75  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,75  0,00  1,50  0,00

 14,70  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 12,87  13,00  4,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 12,87  13,00  2,00  0,40  1,50  0,00

 13,68  13,00  0,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 10,66  13,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 26,39  0,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  2,50

 9,54  13,00  4,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 11,45  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 25,22  0,00  1,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 15,47  13,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 12,09  13,00  1,00  1,60  1,50  0,00

 28,00  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 26,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 11,18  13,00  1,00  0,80  3,00  0,00

 7,67  13,00  4,00  1,20  3,00  0,00

 13,30  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 14,70  13,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 27,65  0,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 12,98  13,00  0,75  0,00  1,50  0,00

 24,15  0,00  4,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 11,55  13,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 9,22  13,00  2,00  0,80  3,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 14,00  13,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 10,79  13,00  1,00  1,60  1,50  0,00

 12,25  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 9,51  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 10,74  13,00  0,75  0,00  3,00  0,00

 24,96  0,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 25,74  0,00  0,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 14,17  13,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 7,93  13,00  2,00  1,20  3,00  0,00

 7,91  13,00  2,00  1,20  3,00  0,00

 14,04  13,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 8,45  13,00  4,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

D-44878153R

D-22697881D

D-33408859W

D-22629048S

D-22638432S

D-20784532F

D-21639754C

D-22461354Z

D-73548885Z

D-24358908E

D-73912837Z

D-22532405H

D-19891422X

D-20819066H

D-22686155J

D-19844408P

D-19893485A

D-22675643N

D-05195501P

D-22684603W

D-06222583W

D-20425394Z

D-29190446L

D-19863361D

D-20151605V

D-20809852G

D-19881516V

D-20411359D

D-04591552Q

D-48385666Z

D-25424390Y

D-19472855C

D-07943351W

D-20783255H

D-73762552B

D-04572874Z

D-22533917N

D-24319147M

D-22550770Y

D-22545476W

D-04577248H

D-25417539D

D-45633700K

D-52708532F

D-29157177P

D-20420223H

LOPEZ TUREGANO, VICTOR

POQUI PEREZ, SANTIAGO

MARTINEZ VALIENTE, JOSE ANGEL

VILLABRILLE BOUSONO, LUISA

CARREÑO MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA

MURILLO VILA, MARIA VICTORIA

MASCARELL CALATAYUD, CARMEN

DIAZ CAMPILLO, MARIA JESUSA

PASCUAL COMPANY, MARIA
EUGENIA
SANCHIS MACHI, JULIO ANTONIO

HINOJOSA GALISTEO, JOSE

ALONSO CHINESTA, GLORIA

SANCHEZ ARNAL, M AMPARO

ORTEGA JOSE, LUIS

GALVEZ HERVAS, ANGEL M

PASCUAL GIMENEZ, MARIA
PATRICIA
BURILLO MARTINEZ, PILAR

MARTINEZ PEREZ, GRACIA MARIA

SANCHEZ HERREROS, Mª LUZ

TOLOSA CONEJERO, TOMAS

CASTRO CASASOLA, ANA MARIA

SERRA MARCO, ISABEL

SANLES CARRACEDO, PATRICIA

DAMIA IBORRA, M DOLORES

CARDO BARGUES, PALOMA

BENAVENT ALVENTOSA, M NIEVES

GRADOLI PALOMARES, ELISA

SANCHIZ PERALES, JOSE

PARDO VALIENTE, FLORENTINA

RAMOS CERVERA, MARIA JOSE

MEZQUITA TARRAGA, VERONICA

DE ANDRES SANCHEZ DE
CUTANDA, M PILAR
VEGAS MARTIN, CARLOS

GORBA RIOS, JOSEFA

PEREZ ACCINO GOMEZ, CARLOS
MANUEL
MATEO SORIANO, JULIETA

VIDAL BORRAS, CARLOS

SANTAMARINA PALACIOS, AMPARO

TORRALBA RULL, BALTASAR

ORTELLS MORENO, Mª GEMMA

GOMEZ RUIZ, JOSE LUIS

PESCADOR DEVESA, Mª ANGELES

QUINTERO SORIA, MARIA ISABEL

MARTINEZ YEBRA, VICTOR
DOMINGO
GIMENO FORTEA, M. PURIFICACION

ESPARZA CEBRIS, M CARMEN

 30,45

 30,31

 30,26

 30,25

 30,25

 30,20

 29,87

 29,77

 29,68

 29,66

 29,64

 29,54

 29,50

 29,45

 29,22

 29,22

 29,19

 29,00

 29,00

 29,00

 28,98

 28,87

 28,80

 28,75

 28,75

 28,70

 28,40

 28,23

 28,15

 28,05

 28,02

 28,00

 28,00

 28,00

 28,00

 27,89

 27,75

 27,51

 27,49

 27,46

 27,24

 27,17

 27,13

 27,11

 27,04

 26,95

Experiencia
Profesional

Pruebas
Selectivas

Valenciano Idiomas
Comunitarios

Titulaciones Discapacidad

DNI Nombre Puntos 

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184
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VALENCIA

 4,94  13,00  4,00  2,00  3,00  0,00

 10,14  13,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 12,60  13,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 12,60  13,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 11,57  13,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 11,55  13,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 9,84  13,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 8,34  13,00  2,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 8,45  13,00  1,00  0,80  3,00  0,00

 9,23  13,00  4,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 11,70  13,00  0,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 23,14  0,00  0,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 6,11  13,00  2,00  2,00  3,00  0,00

 12,87  13,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 9,49  13,00  1,00  0,80  1,50  0,00

 0,75  13,00  4,00  0,00  3,00  5,00

 9,23  13,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 5,20  13,00  4,00  0,40  3,00  0,00

 25,55  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 10,53  13,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 6,20  13,00  2,00  1,20  3,00  0,00

 3,38  13,00  4,00  2,00  3,00  0,00

 25,22  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 6,63  13,00  4,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

D-25395769C

D-20787559K

D-24331752Y

D-24338068C

D-25390451S

D-25385637P

D-79090274J

D-20822514Q

D-20413981D

D-52799056A

D-22670090W

D-04570417H

D-20007027V

D-22559073Y

D-52681346F

D-22696500P

D-52715862T

D-29176565F

D-22658825F

D-20799281J

D-19004111Q

D-20802902T

D-18410929G

D-18982664M

ANDRES REVERT, ROSALIA

SALVADOR LOZANO, MARIA

BLANCH GARCIA, JOSEFA

RAMOS BADIA, Mª DESAMPARADOS

RIPOLL PEREZ, JORGE

PALANCA PALANCA, MARIA
CARMEN
PERIS LLIDO, M LOURDES

HERRERA GRACIA, MARIA DEL MAR

CAMARENA ROMERO, MARIA
LORETO
BELTRAN GALI, ANA

FERNANDEZ COLLADO, FRANCISCO

MORALEJA BENITO, M TERESA

BARBER ESTEVAN, TERESA

MOLINA MARTINEZ, FCO JAVIER

ORTI SOLER, SALVADOR

DASI REAL, SALUD MARIA

PENADES CASANOVA, CARMEN

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, AMPARO

VICENTE JORDA, MARIA ELENA

CUBERO BENAVENT, MARIA
ANGELES
NAVARRO SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE

GOMEZ MARRADES, M CRISTINA

BAREA BLASCO, PAULA AMELIA

BOTANZ SANCHEZ, MARIA JESUS

 26,94

 26,64

 26,60

 26,60

 26,57

 26,55

 26,34

 26,34

 26,25

 26,23

 26,20

 26,14

 26,11

 25,87

 25,79

 25,75

 25,73

 25,60

 25,55

 25,53

 25,40

 25,38

 25,22

 25,13

Experiencia
Profesional

Pruebas
Selectivas

Valenciano Idiomas
Comunitarios

Titulaciones Discapacidad

DNI Nombre Puntos 

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208


